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BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates  in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the 

following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates and 

requested to issue duplicate share certificates.  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate are given below; 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. Davis A P D18049 13915 

13916 

13916 

13916 

100 

20 

20 

40 

962821- 962920 

1508701- 1508720 

1847071- 1847090 

2607571 2607610 

2. Jacob A P 

 

J04924 

 

131312 

22657 

22657 

22657 

22657 

22658 

22658 

66 

50 

10 

10 

30 

40 

59 

37703602- 37703667 

215901- 215950 

989461- 989470 

1906841- 1906850 

2963421- 2963450 

2963451- 2963490 

4921177- 4921235 

 

The duplicate share certificates will be issued after the completion of necessary formalities by the 

shareholders.  

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 
 

Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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